Values (000 USD)

ISRAEL

Harmonised System 2012

14 Vegetable plaiting materials; vegetable products n.e.s.

Imports

Exports

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2018 2019

2020

2021

2022

World

EU27 (from 01/02/2020)

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Tiirkiye
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

5334
591
436

90
655

15
24

24

56

52

21
297
115
27
4679
696

1

2662

134

449

102

5381
516
338

68
405

36

23

20
12

13
20

238

24
4976
581

62
2857

178

17
4

516

6395
1486
1316

207
1670

45

25

25

13
144

1076
159

145
4725

637

2916

170

20

9576
736
444
3

1228

22

13
47

395
88
20

249
95

272

8348

948

51
4967

292
136

484

310

8747
461
257
453
854

29

21

12
58

29
105
139
44
367
7893
1381
1A

4395
23

19
204
136

342

163

24

24

20

52

52

49

#

169

125
125

123

4

16

16
16

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20230919/b2c0.
Disclaimer: http://oe.cd/disclaimer
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